
 

 

GFF PROJECT NO. 15233.08                  
 
STACY GREEN 
 
GFF ARCHITECTS, INC. 
2808 Fairmount St., Suite 300 
Dallas, Texas 75201 
Telephone: (214) 303-1500 
Contact: Grant Wickard, AIA   
Email: grant.wickard@gff.com 

 
 

A. Bid Opening: 

  1. Date:  October 4, 2018 
  2. Time: 2:00 P.M. Central Standard Time 

 

 
 CONTRACTORS 
 

A. The following four (4) GENERAL CONTRACTORS are invited to submit bids for the 
construction of this Project. 

 

1. CDI Contractors, LLC. 
Attn: Will Black 
3000  Cantrell  Road 
P.O. Box 686 
Little Rock, AR 72202 
P:  (501) 666-4300 
E:   wblack@cdicon.com 

 
2. Muckleroy & Falls 

Attn: Taylor Hale 
        Zack  Muckleroy 
5801 Edwards Ranch Road, Suite 100 
Fort Worth, TX  76109 
P:  (817) 877-3510 
E:  zmuckleroy@muckleroyfalls.com 
     thale@muckleroyfalls.com 
 

3. PRA Construction 
Attn: Chuck Wright 
10210 N.  Central Expressway, Suite 300 
Dallas, TX  75231 
P: (972) 385-4100 
E. cwright@providentrealty.net 

 
4. Raymond Construction Co., Inc. 

Attn: Johnny Rhea 
4407 N. Beltwood Parkway, Suite 106 
Dallas, TX  75244 
P: (214) 206-4870 
E:  jrhea@raymondconstruction.com 
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